C-1EATON  Industrial Hose Master Catalog – NA   E-HOOV-MC003-E3  2017
Chemical
Suction & Discharge
 H0060 ARMORCAT™ Corrugated Petrochemical . . . . . . C-6
 H0554 ARMORCAT™ Petrochemical  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C-7
 H0599 CHEMCAT™ Corrugated Petrochemical  . . . . . . . C-8
 H0523 CHEMCAT™ Petrochemical . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C-9
 H0661 COUGAR™ Corrugated  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .C-10

• Combination nipple
• Male NPT
Contact coupling manufacturer for other
coupling recommendations including
proper metal selection (stainless,
aluminum, brass etc.) and attachment
procedure with crimp specifications.
Part No. Hose I.D. Hose O.D.
Max Operating
Pressure
Burst
Pressure
Minimum
Bend Radius Vacuum Weight Length
DN mm in mm in bar psi bar psi mm in kPa in/Hg kg/m lbs/ft mtr ft
H055416 25 25,4 1.00 38,7 1.52 35,0 500 138 2000 152,4 6.00 94,8 28 0,82 0.55 15,2 50
H055416-150 25 25,4 1.00 38,7 1.52 35,0 500 138 2000 152,4 6.00 94,8 28 0,82 0.55 45,7 150
H055424-150 38 38,1 1.50 50,0 1.97 35,0 500 138 2000 203,2 8.00 94,8 28 1,44 0.97 45,7 150
H055432 51 50,8 2.00 65,9 2.59 35,0 500 138 2000 254,0 14.00 94,8 28 2,31 1.55 15,2 50
H055432-100 51 50,8 2.00 65,9 2.59 35,0 500 138 2000 254,0 14.00 94,8 28 2,31 1.55 30,5 100
H055448 80 76,2 3.00 95,3 3.75 35,0 500 138 2000 558,8 22.00 94,8 28 3,44 2.31 15,2 50
H055448-150 80 76,2 3.00 95,3 3.75 35,0 500 138 2000 558,8 22.00 94,8 28 3,44 2.31 45,7 150
H055464-150 102 101,6 4.00 121,2 4.77 35,0 500 138 2000 558,8 22.00 94,8 28 6,28 4.22 45,7 150
r
Chemical
Suction & Discharge
ARMORCAT™ PetrochemicalH0554

• Combination nipple
• Male NPT
Contact coupling manufacturer for other
coupling recommendations including
proper metal selection (stainless,
aluminum, brass etc.) and attachment
procedure with crimp specifications.
Part No. Hose I.D. Hose O.D.
Max Operating
Pressure
Burst
Pressure
Minimum
Bend Radius Vacuum Weight Length
DN mm in mm in bar psi bar psi mm in kPa in/Hg kg/m lbs/ft mtr ft
H059916-150 25 25,4 1.00 38,9 1.53 20,7 300 83,0 1200 76,2 3.00 94,8 28 0,82 0.55 45,7 150
H059920-150 31 31,8 1.25 47,6 1.87 20,7 300 83,0 1200 101,6 4.00 94,8 28 1,00 0.67 45,7 150
H059924 38 38,1 1.50 54,0 2.13 20,7 300 83,0 1200 101,6 4.00 94,8 28 1,32 0.89 15,2 50
H059924-100 38 38,1 1.50 54,0 2.13 20,7 300 83,0 1200 101,6 4.00 94,8 28 1,32 0.89 30,5 100
H059932 51 50,8 2.00 67,0 2.64 20,7 300 83,0 1200 127,0 5.00 94,8 28 1,73 1.16 15,2 50
H059932-100 51 50,8 2.00 67,0 2.64 20,7 300 83,0 1200 127,0 5.00 94,8 28 1,73 1.16 30,5 100
H059948 80 76,2 3.00 92,2 3.63 20,7 250 70,0 1000 165,1 6.50 94,8 28 2,50 1.68 15,2 50
H059948-100 80 76,2 3.00 92,2 3.63 20,7 250 70,0 1000 165,1 6.50 94,8 28 2,50 1.68 30,5 100
H059964-150 102 101,6 4.00 118,7 4.67 12,1 175 48,0 700 241,3 9.50 94,8 28 3,36 2.26 45,7 150
r
Chemical
Suction & Discharge
CHEMCAT™ Corrugated PetrochemicalH0599

• Combination nipple
• Male NPT
Contact coupling manufacturer for other
coupling recommendations including
proper metal selection (stainless,
aluminum, brass etc.) and attachment
procedure with crimp specifications.
Part No. Hose I.D. Hose O.D.
Max Operating
Pressure
Burst
Pressure
Minimum
Bend Radius Vacuum Weight Length
DN mm in mm in bar psi bar psi mm in kPa in/Hg kg/m lbs/ft mtr ft
H052312XX-100 19 19,0 0.75 30,6 1.20 20,7 300 83 1200 101,6 4.00 94,8 28 0,46 0.31 30,5 100
H052316XX-100 25 25,4 1.00 38,9 1.53 20,7 300 83 1200 139,7 5.50 94,8 28 0,82 0.55 30,5 100
H052320XX-100 31 31,8 1.25 47,8 1.88 20,7 300 83 1200 152,4 6.00 94,8 28 1,00 0.67 30,5 100
H052324XX-100 38 38,1 1.50 54,1 2.13 20,7 300 83 1200 190,5 7.50 94,8 28 1,33 0.89 30,5 100
H052332XX-100 51 50,8 2.00 66,8 2.63 20,7 300 83 1200 203,2 8.00 94,8 28 1,74 1.16 30,5 100
H052340XX-100 60 63,5 2.50 79,5 3.13 20,7 300 83 1200 203,2 8.00 94,8 28 2,13 1.42 30,5 100
H052348XX-100 80 76,2 3.00 92,2 3.63 17,2 250 70 1000 228,6 9.00 94,8 28 2,52 1.68 30,5 100
H052364XX-100 102 101,6 4.00 118,6 4.67 12,1 175 48 700 381,0 15.00 94,8 28 3,39 2.26 30,5 100
r
* Additional lengths available on select items
** XX notes color; GN for green, PR for purple
Chemical

• Paint spray
Markets:
• Agriculture
Type of Couplings:
• Barbed inserts
Contact coupling manufacturer for
attachment procedure and other
coupling recommendations
Part No.
Hose I.D. Hose O.D.
Max Operating
Pressure
Burst
Pressure Weight Length
H1941 DN mm in mm in bar psi bar psi kg/m lbs/ft mtr ft
H194104BK-500R 6 6,4 0.25 12,7 0.50 35,0 500 138 2000 0,12 0.08 152,4 500
H194104RD-500R 6 6,4 0.25 12,7 0.50 35,0 500 138 2000 0,12 0.08 152,4 500
H194105BK-500R 8 7,9 0.31 14,3 0.56 35,0 500 138 2000 0,16 0.11 152,4 500
H194106BK-500R 10 9,7 0.38 17,5 0.69 35,0 500 138 2000 0,22 0.15 152,4 500
H194106RD-500R 10 9,7 0.38 17,5 0.69 35,0 500 138 2000 0,22 0.15 152,4 500
H194108RD-500R 12 12,7 0.50 19,9 0.78 35,0 500 138 2000 0,22 0.15 152,4 500
H1942
H194208BK-500R 12 12,7 0.50 22,2 0.88 52,0 750 207 3000 0,31 0.21 152,4 500
H194208RD-500R 12 12,7 0.50 22,2 0.88 52,0 750 207 3000 0,31 0.21 152,4 500
H194212RD-500R 19 19,0 0.75 30,2 1.19 52,0 750 207 3000 0,59 0.40 152,4 500
H194216RD-300R 25 25,4 1.00 38,1 1.50 35,0 500 138 2000 0,83 0.56 91,4 300
Elevated temperatures can change chemical resistance ratings. Please
refer to the Chemical Compatibility information prior to use. Factors such as
concentration, fluid contamination, and extreme temperatures may affect
these performance specification. Please consult Eaton catalog or Technical